YHUSKY

Model: H1003D20SWS
OMSID: 206038542
What's Included...

3/8 in. Drive 100-Position Low-Profile, Long Handle Ratchet

Ratchets
Extensions
Sockets
Total Piece Count

Detailed Breakdown of What's Included...

Ratchets

Model
H10038RAT

SKU #
1001383378

Quantity

Total Piece Count: 1

Total Piece Count: 1

3 in. Extension Bar

Extensions

3/8 in. SAE Knurl Grip Universal Sockets

Total Piece Count: 9

3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.

Drive 1/4 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Drive 5/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Drive 3/8 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Drive 7/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Drive 1/2 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Drive 9/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Drive 5/8 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket

Drive 11/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket

Drive 3/4 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket

H1003D14
H1003D516
H1003D38
H1003D716
H1003D12
H1003D916
H1003D58
H1003D1116
H1003D34

1001383379
1001383380
1001383381
1001381685
1001383382
1001383383
1001383384
1001383385
1001380686
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Total Piece Count: 9

3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.
3/8in.

3/8 in. Metric Knurl Grip Universal Sockets

Drive 10 mm
Drive 12 mm
Drive 13 mm
Drive 14 mm
Drive 15 mm
Drive 16 mm
Drive 17 mm
Drive 18 mm
Drive 19 mm

Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Knurl Grip Universal Socket
Knurl Grip Universal Socket

H1003D10MM
H1003D12MM
H1003D13MM
H1003D14MM
H1003D15MM
H1003D16MM
H1003D17MM
H1003D18MM
H1003D19MM

1001383386
1001383387
1001381689
1001381690
1001383389
1001381691
1001381705
1001381712
1001383436
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